Wyniki XV BIEGU SIEDMIOMILOWEGO.

8 czerwca 2019

Numer Czas
Lap 1 33 00:41:58.26
Lap 2 27 00:43:26.79
Lap 3 31 00:44:42.51
Lap 4 38 00:46:09.36
Lap 5 35 00:46:25.43
Lap 6 36 00:49:00.15
Lap 7 15 00:52:02.48
Lap 8 17 00:52:51.35
Lap 9 42 00:54:16.16
Lap 10 32 00:59:48.94

8 czerwca 2019

Nazwisko
MASLANKA
SAWICKI
SAWICKI
BABICKI
FRUKACZ
MROWIEC
KASTELIK
FIGURA
KUPCZAK
SKRZYPEK

TOMASZ
MAREK
LUCIAN
WOICIECH
JOANNA
MARCIN
WACLAW
GRZEGORZ
MACIE)]
WIESLAW

Miejscowosc
BYTOM
LIPOWA
ZYWIEC
ZYWIEC
ZYWIEC
LESNA
RYCHWALDEK
CIECINA
CISIEC
CIECINA

M8
M7
M8
M5
K6
M6
M8
M6
M10
M5
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